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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 17 - 26Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 4 Rusty Chicks 144 87 144 51815 69182
2 5 Almost 138 93 138 52900 68089
3 8 Pin Pals 137 94 137 57280 69973
4 7 Chix w Balls 131 100 131 52661 69320
5 2 Gossip Girls 128 103 128 49277 68366
6 9 Bowling Fools 123 108 123 47761 69319
7 3 Alley Brats 115 116 115 49057 69571
8 6 Bowling Divas 108 123 108 51221 69230
9 1 Coffee Crew 103 128 103 46900 68044

10 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
631 Almost 1869 Almost 799 Alley Brats 2328 Almost

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
206 Barb Garcia 558 Barb Garcia 239 Kathy Liebl 613 Mary Clark
205 Kathy Liebl 532 Cheryl Hartwig 231 Delores Price 612 Barb Garcia
200 Sue Miller 505 Mary Clark 230 Sue Miller 606 Kathy Liebl

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

703 Pin Pals 1951 Pin Pals 858 Almost 2380 Pin Pals
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.
Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game

667 Debbie Shingler 260 Barb Garcia 565 Cheryl Hartwig 215 Kathy Liebl
663 Mary Clark 257 Debbie Koves 508 Sandy Shrall 207 Janet Burns
633 Linda Hughes 243 Delores Price 490 Cindy Pate 200 Sue Miller

243 Kathy Lerner 490 Terry Schutz

Team Rosters
1 - Coffee Crew  Lane 19

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
1 Sandy Jamroz 109 63 8656 79
2 Faye Kittle 127 47 8779 69
9 Gail Scott 113 60 10529 93

11 Connie Miller 129 45 12042 93

2 - Gossip Girls  Lane 17

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
77 Deb Bass 111 62 8042 72
84 Sue Miller 146 30 12320 84
75 VACANT 125 49 750 6
68 Kathy Mager 119 54 10717 90

3 - Alley Brats  Lane 18

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
73 VACANT 125 49 375 3

5 Loretta Fedak 135 40 11822 87
6 Kathy Tabor 100 72 9365 93
7 Delores Price 136 39 13099 96

4 - Rusty Chicks  Lane 26

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
89 Gail Farina 138 37 5827 42
80 Kathy Kozora 118 55 7474 63
79 Gloria O'Drobinak 137 38 12352 90
81 Terry Schutz 142 34 11101 78

5 - Almost  Lane 25

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
37 Ginny Reed 111 62 9338 84
40 Cindy Pate 140 36 13510 96
61 Mary Clark 141 35 13596 96
39 Barb Garcia 160 18 15364 96

6 - Bowling Divas  Lane 22

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
76 VACANT 125 49 375 3
85 Joyce Dittmann 119 54 11832 99
63 Janet Burns 139 36 13829 99
62 Kathy Lerner 133 42 12816 96

7 - Chix w Balls  Lane 21

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
88 VACANT 125 49 375 3
17 Gwen Polen 129 45 11280 87
26 Kathy Liebl 142 34 12006 84
28 Debbie Shingler 135 40 12581 93

8 - Pin Pals  Lane 23

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
49 Debbie Koves 139 36 13814 99
30 Cheryl Hartwig 158 19 15658 99
18 Judith Shaffer 149 27 14777 99
32 Sandy Shrall 133 42 10823 81
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9 - Bowling Fools  Lane 24

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
33 Linda Hughes 115 58 10435 90
36 Marianne VanWinkle 132 43 12328 93
67 Joan McGee 112 61 8128 72
92 VACANT 125 49 375 3

10 - BYE  Lane 20

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

90 VACANCY 375 3 125 49
74 Brenda Bartolini 0 0 0 0
77 Deb Bass 8042 72 111 62
59 Sue Bova 0 0 bk117 56
63 Janet Burns 13829 99 139 36
61 Mary Clark 13596 96 141 35
85 Joyce Dittmann 11832 99 119 54
89 Gail Farina 5827 42 138 37

5 Loretta Fedak 11822 87 135 40
39 Barb Garcia 15364 96 160 18
55 Alicia Garrett 3288 24 137 38
52 Debbie Gutowski 0 0 0 0
30 Cheryl Hartwig 15658 99 158 19
33 Linda Hughes 10435 90 115 58

1 Sandy Jamroz 8656 79 109 63
31 Stephanie Kieres 0 0 0 0

2 Faye Kittle 8779 69 127 47
82 Pam Kouder 666 6 bk121 53
49 Debbie Koves 13814 99 139 36
80 Kathy Kozora 7474 63 118 55
86 Rona Lasser 0 0 bk85 85
62 Kathy Lerner 12816 96 133 42
26 Kathy Liebl 12006 84 142 34
78 Melissa Likas 0 0 bk151 26
68 Kathy Mager 10717 90 119 54

67 Joan McGee 8128 72 112 61
65 Bonnie McKinney 0 0 0 0
34 Mary Menacher 0 0 bk141 35
11 Connie Miller 12042 93 129 45
84 Sue Miller 12320 84 146 30
41 Tina Nadolski 0 0 0 0
79 Gloria O'Drobinak 12352 90 137 38
14 Beatrice Ogiego 0 0 0 0
40 Cindy Pate 13510 96 140 36
66 Viola Peels 0 0 bk162 16
17 Gwen Polen 11280 87 129 45

7 Delores Price 13099 96 136 39
37 Ginny Reed 9338 84 111 62
46 Nikki Rollensen 4799 39 123 51
81 Terry Schutz 11101 78 142 34

9 Gail Scott 10529 93 113 60
18 Judith Shaffer 14777 99 149 27
28 Debbie Shingler 12581 93 135 40
32 Sandy Shrall 10823 81 133 42
48 Gloria Spencer 0 0 0 0
60 Jessica Spurlock 0 0 0 0

6 Kathy Tabor 9365 93 100 72
83 Lori Taylor 0 0 bk120 54
36 Marianne VanWinkle 12328 93 132 43
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